Series DD3S DD96
Shape
Unit Type Decimal/Hexadecimal/Extra Decimal Decimal
Display Part (mm) 33
20
8.8
14
.2

Red DD3S-F36N-R-S
Green DD3S-F36N-G-S
Ordering Information
1. Specify the Part No. and quantity of the display units and accessories.
(Example)	 Display Unit	 DD3S-F31P-R	 8 pcs
	 Accessories
•	Spacer Unit	 DD9Z-FY1-B	 1 pc
•	End Plate		 DD9Z-W-B	 1 set
•	Mother Board	 DD9Z-MB1-4	 2 pcs
2. Order spacer units, end plates, and mother boards separately. See the next page.
3. Make sure to attach an endplate at the end of a connected unit and a connector or a motherboard to the terminal part.
4
DD3S Series Display Units
Accessories (Optional)
Name Part No.
Spacer Unit Black DD9Z-FY1-B
End Plate (pair) Black DD9Z-W-B
Connector
Solder Terminal DMC-1
PC Board Terminal DMC-2
Retentive/One-way
Insertion Connector Solder Terminal DD9Z-CN1
Connector Stopper DD9Z-ST1
Mother Board
for decimal/hex/extra
decimal display unit
Dynamic
4-digit DD9Z-MB1-4
2-digit DD9Z-MB1-2
Static
4-digit DD9Z-MB2-4
3-digit DD9Z-MB2-3
2-digit DD9Z-MB2-2
Cable Length Code
Specify a cable length code in place of  in the Part No. of mother
board cable types A, B, and C. These cables can be used for both
dynamic and static type mother boards.